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Gy m

A ARa nk

Avery M inkiew icz1524
W orld C lass

9.100 8.800 8.7009.200 35.800
1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Ke lsey Cooper1157
M.T.G

8.950 8.150 9.3009.350 35.750
2 11 1 1 2 

2 

Jew e l Curry1170
Twist 'N F lip

8.200 8.650 8.4508.600 33.900
7 5T 6 4 3 

3 

Liliana  Burbige1093
Twist 'N F lip

8.050 8.950 7.9008.700 33.600
10T 2 3T 14T 4 

4 

S adie  Bashant1043
Twist 'N F lip

8.000 8.400 8.3508.700 33.450
12 7 3T 7T 5 

5 

M aya  T hom as1793
Twist 'N F lip

8.600 9.100 8.4007.200 33.300
3* 1 17 5T 6T

6T

De la iney Re id1642
M.T.G

8.600 8.100 8.3008.300 33.300
3* 12 8 9T 6T

6T

Aver i Da rbyshire1176
Twist 'N F lip

8.050 8.050 8.6508.500 33.250
10T 13T 7 3 8 

8 

M abe l Lorenzo1450
Twist 'N F lip

8.550 8.250 8.2508.175 33.225
5 9T 11 11 9 

9 

Guilia  Pezzulo1609
Twist 'N F lip

7.900 8.650 7.9008.625 33.075
13 5T 5 14T 10 

10 

Jordan Kinn1401
Twist 'N F lip

8.500 8.050 8.4008.100 33.050
6 13T 12 5T 11 

11 

Am e lia  Anderson1899
W orld C lass

8.150 8.250 7.9508.200 32.550
8 9T 10 13 12 

12 

O livia  Pa lm er1592
Twist 'N F lip

7.825 8.900 7.7507.825 32.300
14 3 13 17 13 

13 

S im ona  S cavio1693
Twist 'N F lip

7.650 8.350 8.2007.300 31.500
15 8 15 12 14 

14 

De laney Carr1113
Twist 'N F lip

7.000 7.700 8.3008.275 31.275
16 16 9 9T 15 

15 

Addison F ronhe ise r1277
W orld C lass

8.100 7.750 7.8007.600 31.250
9 15 14 16 16 

16 

Kam ryn S tem p1761
J  Star

6.500 7.450 8.3507.275 29.575
17 17 16 7T 17 

17 

Annm ar ie  Luthe r1456
Twist 'N F lip

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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